
  Tamil Nadu Newsprint and Papers Limited 
 

CORRIGENDUM#1 
 

 
                   February 21, 2025 
 
 

Sub: Design, Manufacturing and Supply of Agitators for Tissue Machine # 5 

Ref: 1. Bid Document No. TNPL/Unit II/TM#5/242523003743 dt 31/01/2025 

 2. Tender ID: 2025_TNPL_521914_1 

 

 

EXISTING:  Bid Submission End Date  : 21-FEB-2025 03:00 PM 

Bid Opening Date  : 23-FEB-2025 03:00 PM 

 

 

REVISED:  Bid Submission End Date  : 03- MAR-2025 03:00 PM 

Bid Opening Date  : 04-MAR-2025 03:00 PM 


